British Pistol Club Lockdown League

Senior Men 10m

Miroslav Ruttkay (SVK)
Joe Baker

Andy Graver

Tadeas Kotas (CZE)
Andy McGee

Senior Men éyds

Nick Pye
Nigel Wilmot
Mark Eyles

Week 38 Results

379
378
373
371
368

361
353
317

Senior Women 10m

Tania Goddard 377
Jayne Barnes 338

Junior Men 10m

Junior Women 10m

Raissa Vickery 376
Lucinda Evans 375
Kate Markham 369
Francine Gilmore 354

Nationality is British unless recorded otherwise - * Indicates score was shot with an electronic trainer



